

TITLE:	DATABASE MANAGEMENT & PRINTING OF U.S. MARSHAL SERVICE TELEPHONE DIRECTORIES										
TERM:	MARCH 1, 2003 thru FEBRUARY 29, 2004	Page 01 Of 01	P R O G R A M B 3 8 3 - S								
	U. S. MARSHAL SERVICE	<i>BASIS OF</i>	ALLEN WAYNE LTD Chantilly, Virginia	FRY COMMUNICATIONS Mechanicsburg, Penna.	NPC, INC. Claysburg, Pennsylvania	<i>CURRENT CONTRACTOR:</i> NPC, INC.					
	PROGRAM B383-S	<i>AWARD</i>	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	
I.	DATABASE CREATION & ELECTRONIC PREPRESS:										
(a)	Database Creation.....One-Time Charge-----	1	3,900.00	3,900.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	750.00	750.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	
(b)	Database Revisions, Updates, Additions, or Deletions.....Per Printed Line-----	2942	2.75	8,090.50	1.10	3,236.20	2.00	5,884.00	3.50	10,297.00	
(c)	Page Layout.....Per Page-----	504	12.00	6,048.00	5.00	2,520.00	15.00	7,560.00	13.25	6,678.00	
(d)	Dylux/Digital Black and White Proofs....Per Trim/ Page-Size Unit-----	896	2.00	1,792.00	1.10	985.60	1.00	896.00	1.00	896.00	
II.	PRINTING & BINDING:										
	USMS Telephone Directory:										
(a)	Text Pages. . .per page. . .										
(1)	<i>MAKEREADY/SETUP</i> -----	768	38.00	29,184.00	12.90	9,907.20	10.76	8,263.68	12.58	9,661.44	
(2)	<i>RUNNING/1,000 COPIES</i> -----	5146	9.28	47,754.88	4.05	20,841.30	4.20	21,613.20	5.27	27,119.42	
	USMS Pocket Telephone Directory:										
(b)	Text Pages. . .per page. . .										
(1)	<i>MAKEREADY/SETUP</i> -----	128	24.00	3,072.00	12.00	1,536.00	18.00	2,304.00	18.00	2,304.00	
(2)	<i>RUNNING/1,000 COPIES</i> -----	730	4.80	3,504.00	10.75	7,847.50	5.60	4,088.00	6.00	4,380.00	
(c)	Complete Cover. . .per cover. . .										
(1)	<i>MAKEREADY/SETUP</i> -----	4	450.00	1,800.00	450.00	1,800.00	350.00	1,400.00	350.00	1,400.00	
(2)	<i>RUNNING/1,000 COPIES</i> -----	23	11.66	268.18	75.00	1,725.00	100.00	2,300.00	100.00	2,300.00	
III.	PACKING & DISTRIBUTION:										
(1)	Bulk Shipments:										
(a)	Packing and Sealing Shipping Containers... per container-----	244	2.00	488.00	1.10	268.40	1.00	244.00	1.00	244.00	
(2)	Mailed Shipments:										
(a)	Insert Single/Multiple Copies into Kraft Envelope.....per envelope-----	1040	1.50	1,560.00	0.80	832.00	1.00	1,040.00	0.75	780.00	
(b)	Quantities over 200 Leaves, up to 12-lbs... per bag/bundle-----	1156	2.00	2,312.00	0.85	982.60	1.00	1,156.00	1.00	1,156.00	
(c)	Quantities over 12-pounds, up to 24-pounds... per container-----	262	4.00	1,048.00	1.10	288.20	1.00	262.00	1.00	262.00	
(d)	Quantities over 24-pounds, up to 36-pounds... per container-----	280	4.00	1,120.00	1.25	350.00	1.00	280.00	1.00	280.00	
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$111,941.56		\$57,620.00		\$58,040.88		\$79,757.86	
	DISCOUNT			5.00%	\$5,597.08	2.00%	\$1,152.40	0.25%	\$145.10	0.25%	\$199.39
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$106,344.48		\$56,467.60		\$57,895.78		\$79,558.47	
	AWARDED										

